Open Dpi Competition July 2014 - Beginners Results

Held on 17 July 2014

Images in Ranked Order

Title and Author

021

020

019

025

012

015

011

024

005

008

009

018

016

017

013

014

007

003

Mad bubbles 2

Tracy Calderbank
Ringtailed Lemur

Karen Raffe

Mathematical Bridge - Queens

College Cambridge

Diane Ronson
Eyes on the Ball

Alan Bromiley

Judge's Score

20

20

20

19

By a Babbling Brook, In a Shady Nook 18

Alan Bromiley
Spring Tulip
Jane Quarmby
Hamadryas Baboon
Judy Bell
Pepper spray
Judy Bell
Smile It's Free
lan Walker
Flower lace
Tracy Calderbank
On the Beach
John Morris
Those Were The Days
lan Walker
Peeping Cockchafer
(Melolontha melolontha)
Don Isherwood
Power
Ken Tebay
Bamburgh Poppies
Keith Atkinson
By Rannoch Moor
Bob Holden
Caiman

Karen Raffe
Across Borrowdale to Gable

Don Isherwood

DiCentra 4.2.46.0

18

18

18

18

18

18

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

Trophy Score

10

10

10

Page 1



Open Dpi Competition July 2014 - Beginners Results

Held on 17 July 2014

026

023

022

010

004

002

001

006

Harry

Keith Atkinson
Merlot

Susan Bedingham
Stream at Barrow Bridge

John Morris
Jack

Susan Bedingham
North Stack

Ken Tebay
Salford Quays Night Lights

Jane Quarmby

17

17

17

16

15

15

Across Belmont from Longworth Road 15

Bob Holden

Looking north by north west from Skye 15

Diane Ronson

DiCentra 4.2.46.0

Page 2



