Open Dpi Competition July 2014 - Beginners Results Held on 17 July 2014

Images in Ranked Order

7	Title and Author	Judge's Score	Trophy Score
021	Mad bubbles 2	20	10
020	Tracy Calderbank Ringtailed Lemur	20	10
019	Karen Raffe Mathematical Bridge - Queens		
	College Cambridge	20	10
025	Diane Ronson Eyes on the Ball	19	8
012	Alan Bromiley By a Babbling Brook, In a Shad	y Nook 18	-
015	Alan Bromiley Spring Tulip	18	6
011	Jane Quarmby Hamadryas Baboon	18	6
024	Judy Bell Pepper spray	18	-
005	Judy Bell Smile It's Free	18	6
800	lan Walker Flower lace	18	-
009	Tracy Calderbank On the Beach	18	6
018	John Morris Those Were The Days Jan Walker	17	-
016	Peeping Cockchafer		
	(Melolontha melolontha)	17	5
017	Don Isherwood Power	17	5
013	Ken Tebay Bamburgh Poppies	17	5
014	Keith Atkinson By Rannoch Moor	17	5
007	Bob Holden Caiman	17	-
003	Karen Raffe Across Borrowdale to Gable	17	-

Don Isherwood

DiCentra 4.2.46.0 Page 1

Open Dpi Competition July 2014 - Beginners Results Held on 17 July 2014

026	Harry	17	-
	Keith Atkinson		
023	Merlot	17	5
	Susan Bedingham		
022	Stream at Barrow Bridge	17	-
	John Morris		
010	Jack	16	-
	Susan Bedingham		
004	North Stack	15	-
	Ken Tebay		
002	Salford Quays Night Lights	15	-
	Jane Quarmby		
001	Across Belmont from Longworth Road	15	-
	Bob Holden		
006	Looking north by north west from Skye	15	-
	Diane Ronson		

DiCentra 4.2.46.0 Page 2